ELECTRIC HEATING
OVERVIEW OF THE ELECTRIC RADIATORS RANGE
Our contemporary slimline design range of electric radiators spans
from 500 watts to 2000 watts in output, covering the most popular
requirements for UK rooms and thus offering an effective heating
solution for every room in your home. Osily Heaters bring together
premium materials at an affordable price to offer a radiator which
is visually attractive, durable and above all else highly efficient and

Programming and using many appliances can be difficult especially when you’re unsure
if the button pressed was registered by the device. With our soft touch buttons every user
will feel the positive response.
OVERVIEW OF THE ELECTRIC RADIATORS DIGITAL RANGE
Part Code Wattage BTU
Suitable to heat room size (m2) Heater Height
(mm)
Heater Width
(mm)
Heater Length
(mm)
Heater Weight
(kg)
Number
of FinsRoom with poor insulation Room with good insulation
OSER500WD 500 1706 5 6 570 95 355 7.6 3
OSER750WD 750 2559 7 9 570 95 515 12.6 5
OSER1000WD 1000 3412 10 12 570 95 595 15.6 6
OSER1250WD 1250 4265 13 15 570 95 755 20.1 8
OSER1500WD 1500 5118 15 18 570 95 825 21.5 9
OSER1750WD 1750 5971 18 21 570 95 995 27.2 11
OSER2000WD 2000 6824 21 24 570 95 1075 28.5 12
Daily/weekly
programming
with consumption
control monitor

10 years
body
warranty
OVERVIEW OF THE ELECTRIC RADIATORS MANUAL RANGE
Part Code Wattage BTU
Suitable to heat room size (m2) Heater Height
(mm)
Heater Width
(mm)
Heater Length
(mm)
Heater Weight
(kg)
Number
of FinsRoom with poor insulation Room with good insulation
OSER500WM 500 1706 5 6 570 95 355 7.6 3
OSER750WM 750 2559 7 9 570 95 515 12.6 5
OSER1000WM 1000 3412 10 12 570 95 595 15.6 6
OSER1250WM 1250 4265 13 15 570 95 755 20.1 8
OSER1500WM 1500 5118 15 18 570 95 825 21.5 9
OSER1750WM 1750 5971 18 21 570 95 995 27.2 11
OSER2000WM 2000 6824 21 24 570 95 1075 28.5 12
Simply
select the
temperature
desired on

Low
carbon
construction
Inhibitor
fluid, wall
brackets &
fittings
Tested to
BS EN442
standards
Part Code Wattage Finish BTU
Rating Bars Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
OSWL150T 150 White 448 12 700 400
OSCL150T 150 Chrome 448 12 700 400
OSWL300T 300 White 893 20 1200 550
OSCL300T 300 Chrome 893 20 1200 550
OSWL600T 600 White 1219 28 1600 550
OSCL600T 600 Chrome 1219 28 1600 550
All Osily Towel Rails are manufactured to
EN60335-1/A13:2008 and EN60335-2-43:2008
for safety and peace of mind, plus built using
quality components and procedures:

Protection Index: IP44 / IP64 or IP67 dependant on model
Thermostatic Element
•  Desired temperature setting can be set anywhere
between 7°C and +30°C approximately
•  Mode selection: Comfort Mode, Boost Mode,
Heating on Standby Mode
•  2 hour boost feature (a safety feature prevents
the room temperature from getting too high,
temperature limited to 40°C
OVERVIEW OF THE STANDARD TOWEL RAILS RANGE
Part Code Wattage Finish BTU
Rating Bars Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
OSWL150S 150 White 584 12 700 400
OSCL150S 150 Chrome 584 12 700 400
OSWL300S 300 White 1164 20 1200 550
OSCL300S 300 Chrome 1164 20 1200 550
OSWL600S 600 White 1588 28 1600 550
OSCL600S 600 Chrome 1588 28 1600 550
Anti-
Freeze
Radiator
Low